12.00

6.00

2.80

3.20

12.00

4.00

4.00

|

bedroom-1

bedroom-2

terrace

)

o)
@
- i
kitchen&
1 " pantry

RYRTA!

ie
OIOF &
W

master

]

Internal Utility Space

1.50

2.50

280

3.20

12.00

1. Living , Dining ,
Kitchen & Pantry area

2. Storage & Laundry
3. WC

4. Bedroom-1
5. Bedroom-2
6. Master Bedroom

Total

External Utility Space

1. Terrace
2. Carpark Storage

Total

70.40
6.00
5.60

23.40
15.60

23.30
144.30

29.00
6.25

35.25

$q.m.
sq.m.
sq.m.

$q.m.
$q.m.
$q.m.

$g.m.

sg.m.
sg.m.
sq.m.

Grand Total 179.55 sg.m.

Exclusive area for Residence

1. Private Car parking

13.75 sq.m.

ferrace
R entrance A33 - A34
B33 - B34
4.00 4.00 2.00 2.00
200 (33-C34

THE PENTHOUSE

Luxury Home Apartment Project

Mai Harn Beach, Phuket, Thailand




